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John Lewis Stock Number 77020801 

Name C&W Dark Drinking Chocolate 

Ingredients 

 
Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, MILK fat, 
emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring. 

 
 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
For allergens see ingredients in BOLD. May also 
contain traces of nuts and gluten. 

Net Quantity 200g e  

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions 
Store in a cool dry place away from direct 
sunlight. 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Charbonnel et Walker Limited One, the Royal 
Arcade, 28 Old Bond Street, London, W1S 4BT 

Instructions for use 

Serving Instructions for Single Serving 

Mix four heaped teaspoons of Chocolat Charbonnel 
with an equal amount of boiling water and stir until 
the chocolate has completely dissolved to form a 
smooth creamy consistency. 

Add hot milk to taste and then whisk vigorously to 
form a good froth. 

Delicious topped with whipped cream and more 
Chocolat Charbonnel flakes. 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No 



Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


